
PREFFERED FACTORY CATERERS

615-791-1777 wwww.thefactoryatfranklin.com

Saffire / TomKats Catering

Kendall Morales 
615-668-2377
kendall@tomkats.com

Catering & Events by Suzette

Suzette Lane 
615-435-3656
cateringandeventsbysuzette@gmail.com

G Catering

Guy Haskins 
615-872-8230
guy@gcatering.com

Hattie B's Hot Chicken 

John Hamilton 
615-772-4501
johnh@hattieb.com

Edley's Bar-B-Que

Beth Loose
615-953-2951
beth@edleysbbq.com

Mojo's Taco Catering 

Dan Tully 
615-499-2971
info@mojostacos.com

615-900-4739
www.greyscheese.com

Grey’s Fine Cheeses 

White Alligator

Rob Lippincott
707-237-1286 
rob.lippincott@gmail.com

Fork of the South Gen. Store

Stef Gorman
615-497-2402
stef@forkofthesouth.com

Honest Coffee Roasters / 

Franklin Juice Co.

Mark Haw

615-807-1726
mark@franklinjuice.com

615-933-9332 
orders.fdb@gmail.com

Five Daughters Baker

Isaac Meek

tod@otakuramen.com
Otaku Ramen

Tod Michael

Daddy’s Dogs Hot Dogs

Sam Wightman 
615-538-8512
events@daddysdogs.com


